
February 21, 2019

STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL

LAKE SHORE RD. / CTH C R S 1.0 19.7
E. DEAN RD. R W 0.6 0.6
N. LAKE DR. / STH 32 R N 0.5 1.1 CTH C / PIONEER RD. R W 0.5 20.2

N. LAKE DR. / STH 32 ST N 0.5 1.6 LAKE SHORE DR. L S 1.0 21.2
E. FAIRY CHASM RD. L W 0.9 2.5 BONNIWELL RD. R W 0.2 21.4

LAKE SHORE DR. L S 1.0 22.4
N. SLEEPY HOLLOW RD. R N 0.1 2.6 HIGHLAND RD. L E 0.2 22.6
W. LARAMIE LA. (TO END) L W 0.5 3.1 LAKE SHORE DR. R S 2.0 24.6
PORT WASHINGTON RD. / CTH WR N 4.5 7.6

BONNIE LYNN DR. ST S 0.2 24.8

HIGHLAND RD. L W 3.4 11.0 HADDONSTONE PL ST S 0.9 25.7
INTERURBAN TRL. 9OFF RD.) R N 3.1 14.1 DONGES BAY RD. R W 0.2 25.9

LA CRESTA DR. L S 0.5 26.4
WESTERN AVE. R E 0.1 14.2 ZEDLER LA. R W 0.2 26.6

WASHINGTON AVE. L N 0.2 14.4 N. KATHERINE DR. L S 0.2 26.8
PORT WASHINGTON / CTH W L E 1.0 27.8

COLUMBIA RD. R E 0.1 14.5 FAIRY CHASM RD. L E 0.9 28.7
PORTLAND RD. / CTH T R S/E 0.8 15.3

PELHAM PKWY. R S/E 0.9 29.6
LAKEFIELD RD. / CTH T ST E 2.4 17.7 BUTTLES PL L E 0.1 29.7

FIELDING RD. R S 0.1 29.8
LAKEFIELD RD. / CTH T ST E 1.0 18.7 DEAN RD. L E 0.6 30.4

CROSS MEQUON ROAD

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

CAREFUL AT R/R CROSSING

CROSS MONTEREY LANE

CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB
HARRINGTON BEACH SWIM - 31 MILES 

DOCTORS PARK

CAREFUL R/R CROSSING

CROSS BROWN DEER ROAD

MEQUON, WISCONSIN
TURN OFF 61 MILE RIDE

JOIN 61 MILER RIDE

MEQUON, WISCONSIN

JOIN US FOR THE CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB CENTURY CLASSIC IN LATE AUGUST

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.creamcitycycleclub.com
INFORMATION OR CHANGES ON THIS Q-SHEET - PLEASE CALL THE RIDE COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON

DOCTORS PARK

TRL @ 0.6 MILES FENCE S CURVE AND R/R TRACKS
CEDARBURG, WI.

LUNCH BREAK

CROSS SARAH LN.

CROSS CTH W CAREFULLY

CAREFUL R/R CROSSING


